Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 156-04084

This sustainable product's material is sourced from discarded commercial fishing
nets and offers the same performance level as nylon products.

The OceanSource family of products helps companies meet their sustainability

Robust assembly withstands vibrations and displacement forces.

Metal bushing accommodates high tightening torque.

2-Piece Cable Tie/Screw Mount, Unassembled Set, 6" L, M6 Hole, 30lb, PA6/PAG66HIRHSUYV, BK, 2000/ctn

Article Number

Type

Color

Quantity Per

Product Description

156-04084

T30RLPCPCM6TSSET

Black (BK)

carton

Part of our sustainable line of products, the OceanSource product
family features solutions made from recycled plastic or renewable sea
byproducts, such as algae removed from the ocean. The plastic in this
cable tie mount is made from 100 percent reclaimed commercial fishing
nets. The mount is secured with mechanical fasteners and includes an
anti-rotation pin that keeps the mount and harness assembly in position
while torquing the bolt or nut. It provides an attachment point for
securing and routing a single bundle. The mount provides the highest
level of fastening for critical cable security.


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Short Description

Global Part Name

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position

Releasable Closure

Tie Closure

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

2-Piece Cable Tie/Screw Mount, Unassembled Set, 6" L, M6 Hole,
30lb, PA6/PAG6HIRHSUYV, BK, 2000/ctn

T30RLPCPCM6TSSET-PAG6/PAG66HIRHSUV-BK

135

6.0

152.4

Screw Mount

none

No

plastic pawl

Inside Serrated

0.79

20.0

0.06

15

1.38



Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Thickness T (Imperial)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Stud Diameter (Metric)

Stud Diamater (Imperial)

Material

Foot Part Material

Material Shortcut

Material Cable Tie

Flammability

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Use Conditions

Operating Temperature

35.0

0.33

8.5

0.33

8.5

6.0 mm

0.24

Polyamide 6 (PA6) Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV
stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)

PAG

PA6 PAG6HIRHSUV

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV-resistant
(PAB6HIRHSUV)

UL 94 HB

Yes

For Indoor and Outdoor Use

-40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)



ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 2000

Package Quantity (Metric) 2000
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