## **HellermannTyton**

## **Specification Sheet**

Part Number: 156-04084



This sustainable product's material is sourced from discarded commercial fishing nets and offers the same performance level as nylon products.

The OceanSource family of products helps companies meet their sustainability goals.

Robust assembly withstands vibrations and displacement forces.

Metal bushing accommodates high tightening torque.

2-Piece Cable Tie/Screw Mount, Unassembled Set, 6" L, M6 Hole, 30lb, PA6/PA66HIRHSUV, BK, 2000/ctn

156-04084

T30RLPCPCM6TSSET

Article Number

Туре

Color

**Quantity Per** 

carton

Black (BK)

Product Description

Part of our sustainable line of products, the OceanSource product family features solutions made from recycled plastic or renewable sea byproducts, such as algae removed from the ocean. The plastic in this cable tie mount is made from 100 percent reclaimed commercial fishing nets. The mount is secured with mechanical fasteners and includes an anti-rotation pin that keeps the mount and harness assembly in position while torquing the bolt or nut. It provides an attachment point for securing and routing a single bundle. The mount provides the highest level of fastening for critical cable security.

Short Description	2-Piece Cable Tie/Screw Mount, Unassembled Set, 6" L, M6 Hole, 30lb, PA6/PA66HIRHSUV, BK, 2000/ctn
Global Part Name	T30RLPCPCM6TSSET-PA6/PA66HIRHSUV-BK
Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)	30
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)	135
Length L (Imperial)	6.0
Length L (Metric)	152.4
Fixation Method	Screw Mount
Identification Plate Position	none
Releasable Closure	No
Tie Closure	plastic pawl
Variant	Inside Serrated
Width W (Imperial)	0.79
Width W (Metric)	20.0
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.06
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	1.5
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	1.38

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	35.0
Thickness T (Imperial)	0.33
Thickness T (Metric)	8.5
Height H (Imperial)	0.33
Height H (Metric)	8.5
Stud Diameter (Metric)	6.0 mm
Stud Diamater (Imperial)	0.24

Material	Polyamide 6 (PA6) Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)
Foot Part Material	PA6
Material Shortcut	PA6 PA66HIRHSUV
Material Cable Tie	Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV-resistant (PA66HIRHSUV)
Flammability	UL 94 HB
UV Resistant (Yes/No)	Yes
Use Conditions	For Indoor and Outdoor Use
Operating Temperature	-40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)

**ROHS** Compliant

Yes

2000

Package Quantity (Imperial) 2000

Package Quantity (Metric)

© 2024 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved. Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions